
37.860 Km.

1 115 Hilaire Damiron 04:06.0 100.683 K/H 1 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:20:13.1 112.363 K/H

2 520 Enrique Montaño 04:15.9 + 00:09.9 + 00:09.9 96.750 K/H 2 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:21:05.9 + 00:52.8 + 0:00:52.8 107.659 K/H

3 553 Miguel A Granados 04:16.5 + 00:00.6 + 00:10.5 96.750 K/H 3 520 Enrique Montaño 00:21:20.3 + 00:14.4 + 0:01:07.2 106.481 K/H

4 550 Karlo Flores 04:16.7 + 00:00.2 + 00:10.7 96.374 K/H 4 121 Luis Cervantes 00:21:25.9 + 00:05.6 + 0:01:12.8 105.984 K/H

5 519 Eduardo Henkel 04:19.1 + 00:02.4 + 00:13.1 95.629 K/H 5 553 Miguel A Granados 00:21:27.0 + 00:01.1 + 0:01:13.9 105.902 K/H

6 125 Benito Guerra Silla 04:19.1 + 00:00.0 + 00:13.1 95.629 K/H 6 511 Francisco Diaz 00:21:36.9 + 00:09.9 + 0:01:23.8 105.086 K/H

7 121 Luis Cervantes 04:19.3 + 00:00.2 + 00:13.3 95.629 K/H 7 519 Eduardo Henkel 00:21:40.5 + 00:03.6 + 0:01:27.4 104.762 K/H

8 511 Francisco Diaz 04:20.8 + 00:01.5 + 00:14.8 94.897 K/H 8 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 00:21:54.6 + 00:14.1 + 0:01:41.5 103.647 K/H

9 113 Emilio Velazquez 04:22.7 + 00:01.9 + 00:16.7 94.175 K/H 9 133 Douglas Mockett 00:22:06.5 + 00:11.9 + 0:01:53.4 102.710 K/H

10 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 04:23.8 + 00:01.1 + 00:17.8 93.818 K/H 10 550 Karlo Flores 00:22:11.4 + 00:04.9 + 0:01:58.3 102.401 K/H

11 133 Douglas Mockett 04:27.2 + 00:03.4 + 00:21.2 92.764 K/H 11 514 Julian Jaramillo 00:22:19.7 + 00:08.3 + 0:02:06.6 101.713 K/H

12 355 Gerardo Rejon 04:27.5 + 00:00.3 + 00:21.5 92.418 K/H 12 311 Urs Beck 00:22:32.2 + 00:12.5 + 0:02:19.1 100.811 K/H

13 514 Julian Jaramillo 04:28.1 + 00:00.6 + 00:22.1 92.418 K/H 13 318 Diego Candano 00:22:34.4 + 00:02.2 + 0:02:21.3 100.662 K/H

14 311 Urs Beck 04:29.3 + 00:01.2 + 00:23.3 92.074 K/H 14 53 Carlos Ramirez 00:22:35.8 + 00:01.4 + 0:02:22.7 100.513 K/H

15 318 Diego Candano 04:29.4 + 00:00.1 + 00:23.4 92.074 K/H 15 355 Gerardo Rejon 00:22:36.1 + 00:00.3 + 0:02:23.0 100.513 K/H

16 53 Carlos Ramirez 04:29.6 + 00:00.2 + 00:23.6 91.733 K/H 16 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 00:22:38.4 + 00:02.3 + 0:02:25.3 100.365 K/H

17 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 04:32.1 + 00:02.5 + 00:26.1 91.059 K/H 17 321 Miguel Campero 00:22:47.2 + 00:08.8 + 0:02:34.1 99.704 K/H

18 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 04:33.2 + 00:01.1 + 00:27.2 90.725 K/H 18 125 Benito Guerra Silla 00:22:54.4 + 00:07.2 + 0:02:41.3 99.197 K/H

19 321 Miguel Campero 04:34.9 + 00:01.7 + 00:28.9 90.065 K/H 19 512 Carlos Melendez 00:23:12.1 + 00:17.7 + 0:02:59.0 97.914 K/H

20 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 04:35.4 + 00:00.5 + 00:29.4 90.065 K/H 20 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 00:23:12.5 + 00:00.4 + 0:02:59.4 97.844 K/H

21 507 Eduardo Diaz 04:35.9 + 00:00.5 + 00:29.9 89.739 K/H 21 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 00:23:16.7 + 00:04.2 + 0:03:03.6 97.563 K/H

22 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 04:36.0 + 00:00.1 + 00:30.0 89.739 K/H 22 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 00:23:19.8 + 00:03.1 + 0:03:06.7 97.354 K/H

23 310 Alexis Uribe 04:36.9 + 00:00.9 + 00:30.9 89.415 K/H 23 507 Eduardo Diaz 00:23:22.2 + 00:02.4 + 0:03:09.1 97.215 K/H

24 499 Moises Sacal 04:37.5 + 00:00.6 + 00:31.5 89.415 K/H 24 499 Moises Sacal 00:23:23.1 + 00:00.9 + 0:03:10.0 97.146 K/H

25 512 Carlos Melendez 04:38.9 + 00:01.4 + 00:32.9 88.774 K/H 25 18 Federico Juarez 00:23:25.1 + 00:02.0 + 0:03:12.0 97.008 K/H

26 18 Federico Juarez 04:40.0 + 00:01.1 + 00:34.0 88.457 K/H 26 310 Alexis Uribe 00:23:28.6 + 00:03.5 + 0:03:15.5 96.732 K/H

27 59 Carlos Frausto 04:43.9 + 00:03.9 + 00:37.9 87.211 K/H 27 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 00:23:37.9 + 00:09.3 + 0:03:24.8 96.118 K/H

28 317 Ray Stephens 04:44.7 + 00:00.8 + 00:38.7 86.905 K/H 28 59 Carlos Frausto 00:23:49.2 + 00:11.3 + 0:03:36.1 95.379 K/H

29 342 Luis Ascencio 04:44.8 + 00:00.1 + 00:38.8 86.905 K/H 29 342 Luis Ascencio 00:23:49.9 + 00:00.7 + 0:03:36.8 95.312 K/H

30 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 04:45.0 + 00:00.2 + 00:39.0 86.905 K/H 30 389 Xavier Lamadrid 00:23:51.7 + 00:01.8 + 0:03:38.6 95.179 K/H

31 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 04:47.9 + 00:02.9 + 00:41.9 86.000 K/H 31 552 David Martinez Gil 00:24:02.4 + 00:10.7 + 0:03:49.3 94.519 K/H

32 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 04:48.1 + 00:00.2 + 00:42.1 86.000 K/H 32 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:24:07.3 + 00:04.9 + 0:03:54.2 94.192 K/H

33 396 Hans Lindbohm 04:49.3 + 00:01.2 + 00:43.3 85.702 K/H 33 396 Hans Lindbohm 00:24:14.3 + 00:07.0 + 0:04:01.2 93.739 K/H

34 389 Xavier Lamadrid 04:50.0 + 00:00.7 + 00:44.0 85.407 K/H 34 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 00:24:18.6 + 00:04.3 + 0:04:05.5 93.417 K/H

35 508 Guillermo Marchand 04:51.0 + 00:01.0 + 00:45.0 85.113 K/H 35 139 Ricardo Cordero 00:24:19.6 + 00:01.0 + 0:04:06.5 93.353 K/H

36 552 David Martinez Gil 04:51.6 + 00:00.6 + 00:45.6 84.822 K/H 36 379 Albert Otten 00:24:20.9 + 00:01.3 + 0:04:07.8 93.290 K/H

37 295 Ramon Osorio 04:52.2 + 00:00.6 + 00:46.2 84.822 K/H 37 317 Ray Stephens 00:24:26.5 + 00:05.6 + 0:04:13.4 92.908 K/H

38 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 04:53.1 + 00:00.9 + 00:47.1 84.532 K/H 38 508 Guillermo Marchand 00:24:30.4 + 00:03.9 + 0:04:17.3 92.718 K/H

39 379 Albert Otten 04:55.9 + 00:02.8 + 00:49.9 83.676 K/H 39 202 Scott Laurance 00:24:50.6 + 00:20.2 + 0:04:37.5 91.412 K/H

40 202 Scott Laurance 04:57.5 + 00:01.6 + 00:51.5 83.394 K/H 40 397 Mark Mezey 00:25:00.8 + 00:10.2 + 0:04:47.7 90.803 K/H

41 187 Willhelm Schmidt 05:00.9 + 00:03.4 + 00:54.9 82.286 K/H 41 187 Willhelm Schmidt 00:25:23.3 + 00:22.5 + 0:05:10.2 89.492 K/H

42 397 Mark Mezey 05:01.8 + 00:00.9 + 00:55.8 82.013 K/H 42 295 Ramon Osorio 00:25:29.9 + 00:06.6 + 0:05:16.8 89.082 K/H

43 375 Miles Jones 05:02.6 + 00:00.8 + 00:56.6 81.743 K/H 43 119 Victor Segura 00:25:37.6 + 00:07.7 + 0:05:24.5 88.619 K/H

44 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 05:07.5 + 00:04.9 + 01:01.5 80.416 K/H 44 327 Pascual Piccolo 00:25:44.9 + 00:07.3 + 0:05:31.8 88.217 K/H

45 297 Ricardo Ramirez 05:09.4 + 00:01.9 + 01:03.4 80.155 K/H 45 297 Ricardo Ramirez 00:26:00.7 + 00:15.8 + 0:05:47.6 87.313 K/H

46 327 Pascual Piccolo 05:12.2 + 00:02.8 + 01:06.2 79.385 K/H 46 494 Agustin Reyes 00:26:00.9 + 00:00.2 + 0:05:47.8 87.313 K/H

47 119 Victor Segura 05:12.5 + 00:00.3 + 01:06.5 79.385 K/H 47 375 Miles Jones 00:26:08.4 + 00:07.5 + 0:05:55.3 86.923 K/H

48 494 Agustin Reyes 05:14.7 + 00:02.2 + 01:08.7 78.629 K/H 48 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 00:26:10.6 + 00:02.2 + 0:05:57.5 86.757 K/H

49 343 Steve M. Walters 05:15.4 + 00:00.7 + 01:09.4 78.629 K/H 49 343 Steve M. Walters 00:26:37.8 + 00:27.2 + 0:06:24.7 85.292 K/H

50 521 Manuel Chico 05:16.3 + 00:00.9 + 01:10.3 78.380 K/H 50 283 Michael Shoemaker 00:26:58.7 + 00:20.9 + 0:06:45.6 84.185 K/H
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51 283 Michael Shoemaker 05:17.7 + 00:01.4 + 01:11.7 77.887 K/H 51 521 Manuel Chico 00:27:03.9 + 00:05.2 + 0:06:50.8 83.926 K/H

52 218 Adrian Stevens 05:26.0 + 00:08.3 + 01:20.0 75.975 K/H 52 218 Adrian Stevens 00:27:10.9 + 00:07.0 + 0:06:57.8 83.566 K/H

53 282 Chris Mason 05:33.1 + 00:07.1 + 01:27.1 74.378 K/H 53 107 Gilberto Jimenez 00:27:51.3 + 00:40.4 + 0:07:38.2 81.566 K/H

54 139 Ricardo Cordero 06:06.0 + 00:32.9 + 02:00.0 67.672 K/H 54 282 Chris Mason 00:27:53.5 + 00:02.2 + 0:07:40.4 81.419 K/H

55 107 Gilberto Jimenez 06:06.0 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 67.672 K/H 55 251 Juan Luis Ponce 00:28:09.5 + 00:16.0 + 0:07:56.4 80.696 K/H

56 105 Ruben Garcia 06:06.0 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 67.672 K/H 56 105 Ruben Garcia 00:28:12.9 + 00:03.4 + 0:07:59.8 80.506 K/H

57 122 Gabriel Perez 06:06.0 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 67.672 K/H 57 122 Gabriel Perez 00:28:12.9 + 00:00.0 + 0:07:59.8 80.506 K/H

58 138 Alberto Rodriguez 06:06.0 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 67.672 K/H 58 138 Alberto Rodriguez 00:28:12.9 + 00:00.0 + 0:07:59.8 80.506 K/H

59 264 Pedro Vidal 06:06.9 + 00:00.9 + 02:00.9 67.488 K/H 59 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 00:28:51.5 + 00:38.6 + 0:08:38.4 78.693 K/H

60 251 Juan Luis Ponce 06:15.3 + 00:08.4 + 02:09.3 66.048 K/H 60 513 Alejandro Alonso 00:29:36.9 + 00:45.4 + 0:09:23.8 76.700 K/H

61 513 Alejandro Alonso 06:20.8 + 00:05.5 + 02:14.8 65.008 K/H 61 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 00:29:36.9 + 00:00.0 + 0:09:23.8 76.700 K/H

62 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 06:20.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:14.8 65.008 K/H 62 517 Luz Blanchet 00:29:36.9 + 00:00.0 + 0:09:23.8 76.700 K/H

63 517 Luz Blanchet 06:20.8 + 00:00.0 + 02:14.8 65.008 K/H 63 2 Rodolfo Martinez 00:29:54.6 + 00:17.7 + 0:09:41.5 75.931 K/H

64 2 Rodolfo Martinez 06:23.8 + 00:03.0 + 02:17.8 64.500 K/H 64 264 Pedro Vidal 00:30:35.7 + 00:41.1 + 0:10:22.6 74.235 K/H

65 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 06:27.5 + 00:03.7 + 02:21.5 63.835 K/H 65 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 00:30:36.1 + 00:00.4 + 0:10:23.0 74.235 K/H

66 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 06:27.5 + 00:00.0 + 02:21.5 63.835 K/H 66 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 00:30:36.1 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:23.0 74.235 K/H

67 247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 06:57.5 + 00:30.0 + 02:51.5 59.396 K/H 67 247 Luis Lerdo de Tejada 00:32:50.6 + 02:14.5 + 0:12:37.5 69.151 K/H

68 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 08:06.9 + 01:09.4 + 04:00.9 50.858 K/H 68 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 00:32:54.4 + 00:03.8 + 0:12:41.3 69.046 K/H

69 411 Jack Berk 08:15.3 + 00:08.4 + 04:09.3 50.036 K/H 69 411 Jack Berk 00:33:21.8 + 00:27.4 + 0:13:08.7 68.080 K/H
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